
Whistler, CAN NOKIA SNOWBOARD FIS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2005
Snowboard-Cross

Women
Jan. 16th, 05

1/4 Finals
FromBib NatHeat 1

1 1 MALTAIS D. CAN
8 8 RODRIGUEZ S. FRA
9 9 MUELLER Yvonne SUI

16 16 FRANCON Mellie SUI

FromBib NatHeat 2
4 4 KRINGS Doresia AUT
5 5 ANTHONIOZ D. FRA

12 12 KELLENBERGER K. SUI
13 13 RUBY Karine FRA

FromBib NatHeat 3
3 3 RANIGLER C. ITA
6 6 RICKER Maelle CAN

11 11 BRANDT Vroni GER
14 14 GILLINGS Zoe GBR

FromBib NatHeat 4
2 2 JACOBELLIS L. USA
7 7 POMAGALSKI J. FRA

10 10 SIMMONS Erin CAN
15 15 LAISSUS Marie FRA

1/2 Finals
Bib NatSemi-Final 1

Bib NatSemi-Final 2

Bib NatSmall Final

Final
Bib NatFinal

Ranking

1.

5.

2.

6.

3.

7.
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8.

15/01/2005 ~ 14:11Timing By SWATCH
Scoring By SWATCH


